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Women / 5 / All
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Hall511
HealthSPORT

9.150 9.175 9.2259.100 36.650
3 3 3 1 1 

1 

Sheridan Wood502
V-Force

9.100 9.150 9.0008.725 35.975
4T 4T 6 6 2 

2 

Bella Bradford508
V-Force

9.000 9.525 9.0508.350 35.925
7T 1 7 5 3 

3 

Annelise Rouse506
CCGI

9.000 8.575 9.1509.000 35.725
7T 8 4T 2T 4 

4 

Emmy Monroe507
V-Force

8.900 8.450 9.1509.150 35.650
9 10 2 2T 5 

5 

Rachel Cook513
CCGI

9.050 8.800 8.4009.175 35.425
6 7 1 11 6 

6 

Katie Hurst510
HealthSPORT

8.850 9.300 8.8508.200 35.200
10 2 8 8 7 

7 

Juliahna Beery509
V-Force

9.100 7.750 9.0759.000 34.925
4T 12 4T 4 8 

8 

Meghan Tandy504
CCGI

9.200 9.150 8.6257.400 34.375
2 4T 12 10 9 

9 

Faith Gowen501
CCGI

9.400 8.500 8.9257.500 34.325
1 9 11 7 10 

10 

Lilly Doshier512
All Star

8.825 7.950 8.7008.050 33.525
11 11 9 9 11 

11 

Lauren Spellman505
CCGI

0.000 9.000 0.0007.800 16.800
12 6 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Tashjian808
West Valley

9.225 9.450 9.2759.200 37.150
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Yesenia Solorzano807
West Valley

9.125 9.100 9.1509.075 36.450
4T 4 3 3T 2 

2 

Jackie Rodriquez803
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 9.400 9.1508.250 35.950
3 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Sydney Holmes804
Gymnastics Unltd

9.375 8.500 9.3508.550 35.775
1 6 4 1 4 

4 

Marlena Mueller806
CSC Great Oaks

8.850 8.375 8.8009.150 35.175
7 8 2 7 5 

5 

Kristina Tom801
Peninsula

8.950 9.550 9.1007.400 35.000
6 1 7 5 6 

6 

Emily Castaniada805
Golden Bear

9.125 8.400 9.0258.000 34.550
4T 7 6 6 7 

7 

Julia Clark802
Peninsula

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700
8 5 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XP / Junior
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Ravera1116
Technique

9.575 9.500 9.3009.450 37.825
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Freya Eriksen1147
West Valley

9.450 9.475 9.1009.225 37.250
6 2 4 8T 2 

2 

Emilee Fanning1120
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 9.425 9.4259.150 37.100
13T 3 5 1 3 

3 

Sydney Obmann1113
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.300 9.1758.650 36.625
4T 5 14T 4 4 

4 

Jade Von Aesch1115
Technique

9.500 9.250 9.1008.750 36.600
4T 6 12T 8T 5 

5 

Eden Bettencourt1123
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 9.125 9.1509.100 36.400
16T 9T 6 5T 6 

6 

Teagan Felt1133
Twisters

9.575 9.400 8.6508.750 36.375
1T 4 12T 17T 7 

7 

Mikayla Hatchell1119
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 8.950 8.9509.350 36.000
20T 13 3 11T 8T

8T

Eve Donnelly1131
Twisters

9.100 8.850 9.2508.800 36.000
13T 15 9T 3 8T

8T

Emma Hirsch1114
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.125 8.5758.800 35.850
8 9T 9T 20 10 

10 

Kate Miller1118
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 8.550 9.1509.400 35.825
22 18 2 5T 11 

11 

Kendyll Cruz1121
Gymnastics Unltd

9.375 8.450 8.9509.000 35.775
7 19T 7 11T 12 

12 

Sarika Renjen1127
Golden Bear

9.200 9.000 8.6258.800 35.625
9T 12 9T 19 13 

13 

Hannah Emmons1103
Dream Xtreme

9.200 8.925 8.9508.450 35.525
9T 14 17 11T 14 

14 

Isabella Ramon1132
Twisters

8.750 9.150 8.4508.550 34.900
20T 8 16 22 15 

15 

Shaylee Brockmeier1101
Champion

9.025 9.225 9.1257.350 34.725
16T 7 22T 7 16T

16T

Lainey Swanson1138
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.625 8.9008.000 34.725
9T 16 19 14 16T

16T

Alaura Washington1110
Peninsula

9.050 8.450 8.9758.100 34.575
15 19T 18 10 18 

18 

Kyra Mayfield1139
Davis Diamonds

9.575 7.400 8.6758.875 34.525
1T 22 8 16 19 

19 

Alyssa Oertli1108
Peninsula

9.125 9.050 8.7257.450 34.350
12 11 21 15 20 

20 

Morgan Bourke1122
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 8.600 8.0258.650 34.100
19 17 14T 23 21 

21 

Gillian Saunders1111
Redwood Empire

9.000 7.700 8.6507.350 32.700
18 21 22T 17T 22 

22 

Bella Freed1107
Peninsula

8.525 7.150 8.5007.700 31.875
23 23 20 21 23 

23 
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Women / XP / Senior
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Bac1136
Santa Cruz

9.750 9.700 9.6509.350 38.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Jorasch1106
Peninsula

9.150 9.675 9.0009.300 37.125
9 2 2 13 2 

2 

Summer Smith1143
CSC Cambrianna

9.550 9.450 9.0758.900 36.975
2 3 4T 10 3 

3 

Kennedy Moreno1140
CSC Race

9.425 9.250 9.1008.400 36.175
5T 5 12 9 4 

4 

Carina Haas1141
CSC Race

9.425 9.300 8.8008.300 35.825
5T 4 13T 19 5 

5 

Avia Matossian1109
Peninsula

9.325 9.100 9.0508.300 35.775
7 7T 13T 11 6 

6 

Brianna Smith1117
Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.750 9.3008.800 35.725
13T 9 6T 3T 7 

7 

Kaelee Scott1144
CSC Cambrianna

9.450 8.000 9.1258.900 35.475
3T 15 4T 7T 8 

8 

Kiana Abrigana1112
Byers Roseville

8.625 9.100 8.8508.800 35.375
18T 7T 6T 17 9 

9 

Anina Baker1125
Golden Bear

9.000 9.200 9.3507.650 35.200
11 6 20T 2 10 

10 

Liana Bustamante1104
Gymtowne

9.050 7.900 9.2008.750 34.900
10 16T 9T 5 11 

11 

Sarah Baldwin1129
Golden Bear

8.825 8.100 9.1508.800 34.875
16 14 6T 6 12 

12 

Kara Christensen1130
Auburn

9.450 7.900 9.3008.100 34.750
3T 16T 16 3T 13 

13 

Shelby Wong1135
Twisters

9.275 7.250 8.7509.025 34.300
8 20 3 20 14 

14 

Sophia Castillo1145
CSC Cambrianna

8.925 8.450 9.0257.800 34.200
12 12 19 12 15 

15 

Ingrid Henderson1126
Golden Bear

8.600 8.700 8.9257.950 34.175
20T 10T 18 16 16 

16 

Camille Porter McAvoy1128
Golden Bear

8.875 7.300 9.1258.750 34.050
13T 19 9T 7T 17 

17 

Allison Koehler1105
Gymtowne

8.625 7.800 8.9508.550 33.925
18T 18 11 14T 18 

18 

Gabbie Ruiz1142
CSC Great Oaks

8.600 8.700 8.3508.200 33.850
20T 10T 15 21 19 

19 

Kylie Anaise Tatom1102
North Bay

8.750 8.250 8.8257.650 33.475
17 13 20T 18 20 

20 

Sara Esmaeili1124
Golden Bear

8.875 6.300 8.9508.000 32.125
13T 21 17 14T 21 

21 
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